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Alegria

Mr. Anderson & Ms. Espino 

 janderson@d94.org

Ambassador Club

djennings@d94.org
Mr. Jennings 

cespino2@d94.org

Mrs. Wilson 

swilson@d4.org

A.V. Club 

Anime Art Club 

Mrs. Dulkinys & Mrs. Richardson 

mdulkinys@d94.org

srichardson@d94.org

Bass Fishing 

djennings@d94.org

Mr. Jennings 

plichy@d94.org

sbrown@d94.org

Mr. Lichy and Mr. Brown 

Book Club 

Mrs. Naughton

cnaughton@d94.org mwirth@d94.org

Mrs. Wirth & Mr. Jarosz

B.P.A

kjarosz@d94.org

Chess Team 

Mr. Kash 

pkash@d94.org

Choral 

Mr. Fantozzi 

bfantozzi@d94.org
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Club Green 

Mrs. Burchaki

sburchacki@d94.org

Compass 

kseaman@d94.org
Mr. Seaman 

Mrs. Deleon & Mr. Ramza

tdeleon@d94.org

Drone Club 

Creative Writing Drama

Mr. Begovich

mbegovich@d94.org

FCCLA

thuber@d94.org

Mr. Huber

bbauer@d94.org

erenteria@d94.org

Mrs. Bauer & Ms. Renteria 

Film Club

Mr. Begovich

mbegovich@d94.org rufoa@wego33.org

Ms. Rufo 

Flag Corp/ Color Guard 

A_rufo572@yahoo.com

GSA

Mrs. Sladek & Mrs. Parker

csladek@d94.org 

Horticulture Club 

Mrs. Stieglitz

cstieglitz@d94.org

mramza@d94.org

aparker@d94.org

mailto:mbegovich@d94.org
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HOSA

Mr. Huber & Mr. Vishneski

thuber@d94.org

IHSA Drama

mbegovich@d94.org

Mr. Begovich & Mrs. Stadler

Mr. Engel 

gengel@d94.org

Jazz Band 

InterAct International Club

Mrs. Gill and Mrs. Wessels

sgill@d94.org  

LifeSmarts

mjaniszewski@d94.org

Mrs. Janiszewski

dzabelin@d94.org

Mr. Zabelin

Marching Band

Mrs. Janiszewski

mjaniszewski@d94.org cvokes@d94.org

Mr. Vokes & Ms. Bove

Math Team 

kbove@d94.org

Music Honor Society

Mrs. Janiszewski & Mr. Fantozzi 

mjaniszewski@d94.org

National Honor Society 

Mrs. Fireman

lfireman@d94.org
bfantozzi@d94.org

pvishneski@d94.org nstadler@d94.org

nwessels@d94.org
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OLAS

Mr. Poulterer

mpoulterer@d94.org

Orchestra

saustin@d94.org

Ms. Austin

Ms. Mastroianni &Mr. McKenna

emastroianni@d94.org 

ROAR

PeP Club Personal Finance Challenge 

Mrs. Fikis

 cfikis@d94.org

Robotics

kschoenbeck@d94.org

Mrs. Culbertson & 
Mrs. Schoenbeck

cnaughton@d94.org

Mrs. Naughton & Mr. Kleffner

Rock Climbing Club

Mr. Kleffner & Mrs. Wirkus 

jkleffner@d94.org  ncaltagirone@d94.org

Mr. Caltagirone

Scholastic Bowl 

Snowball

Mrs. Sladek and Ms. Schuck

csladek@d94.org

Speech Team

Mr. Begovich & Ms. Thottupuram 

ethottupuram@d94.orgbschuck@d94.org

MMcKenna@d94.org

jculbertson@d94.org jkleffner@d94.org 

kwirkus@d94.org

mbegovich@d94.org
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Student Council - Freshmen 

Mr. Garcia

jgarcia@d94.org

Student Council - Sophomore

cfikis@d94.org

Mrs. Fikis 

Mrs. schoenbeck@d94.org

Thespians 

Student Council - Junior Student Council - Senior

Mrs. Culbertson 

jculbertson@d94.org

Tech Crew 

mbegovich@d94.org

Mrs. Begovich

cjensen@d94.org

Mr. Jensen 

WeGo Boutiques

Mrs. Hensley-jhensley@d94.org

Mrs. Hurtado-jhurtado@d94.org sjohnson@d94.org

 Mrs. Johnson & Mrs. Labuhn

WeGo Buddies 

WeGo Global 

Mrs. Haas 

mhaas@d94.org

Wildcat Chronicle 

Mrs. Fireman 

Ms. Gawenda-jgawenda@d94.org

lfireman@d94.org

mlabuhn@d94.org
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Yearbook 

Ms. Clark & Ms. Mastroianni

emastroianni@d94.org

Follow
@WeGoActivities  

on Instagram to find
out everything that

is happening around
WeGo.


